Fleece Show

Submission of Show Results to Alpaca Canada

Please follow the format below for FLEECE shows. Level 1 and Level 2 Halter & Composite shows are on seperate pages.

Do not include the class identification number that was used by your show committee.

Please complete all the required information shown below and be sure to include the number of entries within each class.
Delete or add awards that are appropriate to the number of classes you had. Please see rules for details (http://www.alpacainfo.ca/downloads/2013/ACSS-
2013-Manual.pdf). Do not include awards not in show rules.

Alpaca Show Name:
Place:

Date(s) of Show:
Judge(s) Name(s):

Werstern Canada Alpaca Show

Armstrong, BC

17-Oct-20

Sonia Perron

Sanction #:

83

Prov/State and Country the judge is from: Quebec, CA

Type of show: Fleece

Fleece

Huacaya Classes

A - Black
1st Sunnyhill's Aftershock's
s Blackmail
Sunnyhilll's Aftershock's
2nd Vibration
3rd Dreamin' Morocco
4th
B - Black

1st  Sunnyhill's Aftershock’s Billy

2nd Jorrnett Brew

3rd Altra Nova's Sadie
4th

# entries

49040 Blackmail

49049 Vibration

49134 Dreamin' Morocco

# entries

Sunnyhill's Aftershock's

Sunnyhilll's Aftershock's

48563 Caley Alpacas

48726 Brewster Alpacas

48784 Dreamin' Alpacas

Averegan's Aftershock

Averegan's Aftershock

Birchleaf Machita

Averegan's Aftershock

Hummingherd's Rum Runner

Birchleaf Machita

Andina's Black Diamond

Sunnyhill's Vicky
LS Whoopie

Red Granite's Black Booty

TNC Jordin Sparks My Interest

Tiger Lily Spell Sophia



C - Black

TnC Johnny Cash The Man in
Black

2nd Arriba Magnetic

1st

3rd Tocino's Zaire
4th Arriba Triton

D - Black
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

E - Black
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Colour Champion Huacaya Black

# entries
48226

47835
47991
47834

# entries

# entries

Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Black

TnC Farms

Arriba Linea
Atrevida Acres
Arriba Linea

Sunnyhill's Aftershock's

Blackmail

Rocky Pines Mazarotti TnC Alicia Black Piano Keyes
R & R Astro Boy 52X Arriba Maisy

Prairie Spirit Sirius Black St Mary's Celestial Star
Archer Burt Arriba Teyla

Sunnyhill Alpacas

Sunnyhill's Aftershock's Billy Caley Alpacas
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A - Brown
1st Pallaton's Kane Alyst

2nd Noble Acajou du DNA

3rd
4th

B - Brown
1st Yellow Star's Lucy
2nd Dionysis Alyst

# entries

49014
49029

# entries
48529 Yellow Star Ranch

KJ Alpacas

Domaine des Nobles Alpagas

48559 KJ Alpacas

Red Granites Pallaton Karizma Alyst
Averegan's Magnus Duchesse Alfee du DNA
Maurice Brew Yellow Star's Grace
Diomedes Diaz Alyst Savannah Alyst



3rd Yellow Star's Leonardo
4th  Sunnyhill's TJ's Leasha

C - Brown
1st Dreamin' Conopa's Rambo

2nd Aftershocks Ace of Altra Nova

3rd Inca Hoots Kon

4th Hathor's Mr Zeus

D - Brown
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

E - Brown
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Colour Champion Huacaya Brown

48528 Yellow Star Ranch
48587 Altra Nova Alpacas

# entries

48427 Dreamin' Alpacas

48422 Altra Nova Alpacas

48361 TnC Farms

47720 Hathor's Alpacas

# entries

# entries

Yellow Star's Lucy

Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Brown Dionysis Alyst

Yellow Star Ranch

ASPN Invincibly Indigo
Amber Autumn Thunderjam

Snowmass Conopa Xxx

Averegan's Aftershock

TnC Genesis Next Generation

Tocino's Titan

Yellow Star's Inigma
Lindsey Rocs

Tiger Lily Aurora

Sunnyhill's Anise

J C A Roxanna

Hathor's Zara
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A - Fawn
1st  Sunnyhill's KP's Zang Pao

2nd Noble A Gold N Roses du DNA

3rd Enchanted's Dante
4th Enchanted's Aries

# entries

49041 Sunnyhill Alpacas

49028 Domaine des Nobles Alpagas

49023 Enchanted Grove Alpacas
49018 Enchanted Grove Alpacas

Accoyo America Kung Pao
Averegan's Magnus

Enchanted's Castiel
Enchanted's Castiel

Sunnyview Zolana
Lady Aure du DNA

Sunnyhill's Conopa's Brynn
ARA Thorette



B - Fawn # entries
1st Sunnyhill's KP's Zoey 48635 Caley Alpacas Accoyo America Kung Pao Sunnyview Zolana
2nd Copper Brew 48822 Brewster Alpacas Snowmass Conopa Xxx Olaveena Brew

3rd Northern Mystery's Vesta 48628 Northern Mystery Alpacas BR Rum's Bocelli Vida Loca Big Bang
e MFI & TNT Peruvian . -

4th Caley's High Class 48711 Caley Alpacas Foundation Misty Water's Highness

C-Fawn # entries

1st Tiger Lily Shaka's Pillar 47417 Tiger Lily Ranch Aztec Shaka Tiger Lily Pandora

2nd Inca Hoots Ch'llaksa 48818 TnC Farms Tiger Park Nixon Ice Inca Hoots Miski

3rd Tiger Lily Shaka's Mercedes 47416 Caley Alpacas Aztec Shaka Tiger Lily Samatha Ice
, Tiger Park Alpacas/ . ,

4th Caley's Belle 48185 Sunnyhill Alpacas Xanadu P High Cotton Caley's Lexus

D - Fawn # entries

1st Inizio Alyst 46863 KJ Alpacas AML EL Duro's Principio Tuscan's Princess Grace

L Tocino Alpacas/ , .

2nd Tocino's Max 46243 Brycarda Alpacas Yellow Star's Bandit RFA Tango

3rd

4th

E - Fawn # entries

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Colour Champion Huacaya Fawn
Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Fawn

Sunnyhill's KP's Zoey Caley Alpacas

Tiger Lily Shaka's Pillar Tiger Lily Ranch
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A - Light # entries 13
1st BAL Ice Queen 49027 Baloun's Alpaca Acres
2nd Tocino's Chase 49104 Tocino Alpacas

Snowmass Artic Legacy xx PLA Faline Ice

Tocino's Genesis Express Tocino's Indiana



3rd Enchanted's Clary
4th  Sunnyhill's Adrotagia

B - Light

Conopas Resolute A Limited
Edition

2nd Arriba Genuine

3rd

4th

1st

C - Light
1st Tocino's Indiana
2nd Brycarda's Bourbon

3rd Brycarda's Isabella

4th

D - Light
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

E - Light
1st TnC Genesis Next Generation

2nd
3rd
4th

Colour Champion Huacaya Light

49021 Enchanted Grove Alpacas

49211 Brycarda Alpacas

# entries

48677 Alpacas

48511 Arriba Linea

# entries

Sunnyhill Alpacas/ Avergan

47529 Tocino Alpacas
48036 Brycarda Alpacas

48035 Brycarda Alpacas

# entries

# entries

40898 TnC Farms

Conopas Resolute A Limited Sunnyhill Alpacas/
Avergan Alpacas
Baloun's Alpaca

Edition

Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Light BAL Ice Queen

Enchanted's Castiel
Accoyo America Kung Pao

Xanadu P. Resolute

Arriba Adonis

Tocino's Matrix
Tocino's Matrix

Tocino's Matrix

HVPA Accoyo Accoyo Antonio

4R

Caley's Sweetheart
Saints Alpacas Aaricia

Sunnyhill's Conopa's Lexus

Arriba Ginger

RFA Tango
Tocino's Chardonnay

Tocino's Graduation Princess

TnC Whoa Nelly Furtado
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A - White
1st Arriba Authentic
2nd Arriba Aniko

3rd Caley's Ascension

4th  Sunnyhill's Aftershock's Abbot

B - White
1st Tiger Park ExCell

FDA Divine Loves Regal
2nd Express

3rd Tiger Park Shaka's Justify
4th Fibrefine Enzo

C - White
1st LS Bailey

2nd Birchleaf Complete

3rd Hathor's Bella
4th Hathor's Sabrina

D - White

1st Birchleaf Shotica
2nd BR Heir2AlLegacy LM
3rd Hathor's Louie

4th

E - White

1st Tocino's Matrix

2nd Tocino's Genesis Express
3rd

4th

49065
49064

49230

49046

# entries

48432

49218

48441
49149

# entries
48783

48057

48326
47719

# entries
45902
46127
46620

# entries
43785
49168

14

Arriba Linea
Arriba Linea

Caley Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas

10

Tiger Park Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas

Tiger Park Alpacas
Enchanted Grove Alpacas

10

Dreamin' Alpacas
Caley Alpacas

Hathor's Alpacas
Hathor's Alpacas

Caley Alpacas
Northern Mystery Alpacas
Hathor's Alpacas

Tocino Alpacas
Tocino Alpacas

Arriba Eldorado

Arriba Eldorado

MFI & TNT Peruvian
Foundation

Averegan's Aftershock

Xanadu P. Resolute

Snowmass Divine Love

Aztec Shaka
Hummingherd's Armstrong

LS Jango

MFI & TNT Peruvian
Foundation

Tocino's Popcorn
Tocino's Popcorn

ECA Shamar
BR Corvette
Aztec Inukshuk

Aztec Inukshuk
Accoyo America Kung Pao

Rocaro's Alteza
Arriba Amelia

Birchleaf Shotica

Sunnyhill's Conopa's Adele

Birchleaf Foundation's Zerah

FDA Xclipse's Express
Yourself

ARA Lace
Aztec Sharlyrose

Northmark's Beloved
Birchleaf Sunita

Hathor's Kali
Tocino's Isabella

Birchleaf Exotica
RFA Allure
Tocino's Genevieve

St Mary's Celestial Star
RFA Tango



Colour Champion Huacaya White

Arriba Authentic

Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya White Arriba Aniko

Arriba Linea
Arriba Linea
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A - Grey
1st Sunkeya Sivoya

2nd Noble Atlantik du DNA

3rd Arriba Synergy
4th  Sunnyhill's Sinclair

B - Grey

1st Nikita of Peterboro
2nd Sunnyhill's Sullivan
3rd

4th

C - Grey

1st Spruce Park Platedo
2nd Zotz Chico De Charlevoix
3rd TnC Black Sabbath

4th

D - Grey
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

E - Grey
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

# entries

49000 Sunkeya Farm Alpacas

49039 Domaine des Nobles Alpagas

49059 Arriba Linea
49050 Sunnyhill Alpacas

# entries

48690 Arriba Linea
48636 Elkie Alpacas

# entries

47788 Spruce Park Alpacas
47956 Arriba Linea
48225 TnC Farms

# entries

# entries

DLH Sunkist's Rock
Averegan's Magnus

Rocaro's Oreo
Tail Spin Diablo Viento

Xanadu P. Resolute
Tail Spin Diablo Viento

Spruce Park BB's Brody
Zotz de Charlevoix
Tiger Lily Caicos

Spell Cleo
Lady Adrenaline du DNA

DLH Sheeba
Sunnyhill's Salae

Pparadise Zafirah
Sunnyhill's Salae

W.A. Darbie
Ginga Brew
Arriba Ambrosia



Sunkeya Farm

Colour Champion Huacaya Grey Sunkeya Sivoya Alpacas
Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Grey Noble Atlantik du DNA ifprzgg]se des Nobles
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A - Multi # entries 2

1st Dreamin' Tiffany 49131 Dreamin' Alpacas Adventure's Diode T & T Little Miss Trinity
2nd Elfie Brew 49081 Brewster Alpacas Oliopus Brew Kali Brew

3rd

4th

B - Multi # entries 1

1st Tiger Lily Shaka's Happ 48439 Tiger Lily Ranch Aztec Shaka Tiger Lily Samatha Ice
2nd

3rd

4th

C - Multi # entries 0
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

D - Multi # entries 0
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

E - Multi # entries 0
1st
2nd




3rd
4th

Colour Champion Huacaya Multi
Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Multi
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Supreme Huacaya Sunnyhill's KP's Zoey  Caley Alpacas
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Suri Classes

Yearling Light Suri # entries 1

1st Enchanted's Bragi 48665 Enchanted Grove Alpacas PGA Jadu Sunnyhill's Bubbles
Juvenile White Suri # entries 1

1st Enchanted's Kenzi 49025 Enchanted Grove Alpacas PGA Jadu BKD's Nicolette
Yearling White Suri # entries 1

1st Enchanted's Athos 48666 Enchanted Grove Alpacas PGA Jadu TSSS Huckleberry's Lucy
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