Fleece Show

Submission of Show Results to Alpaca Canada

Please follow the format below for FLEECE shows. Level 1 and Level 2 Halter & Composite shows are on seperate pages.

Do not include the class identification number that was used by your show committee.

Please complete all the required information shown below and be sure to include the number of entries within each class.

Delete or add awards that are appropriate to the number of classes you had. Please see rules for details (http://www.alpacainfo.ca/downloads/2013/ACSS-2013-Manual.pdf). Do not include awards not in show rules.

Alpaca Show Name: Werstern Canada Alpaca Show Sanction #: 83

Place: Armstrong, BC

Date(s) of Show: 17-Oct-20

Judge(s) Name(s): Sonia Perron

Prov/State and Country the judge is from: Quebec, CA

Type of show: Fleece Fleece

	Name	CLAA#	Farm	Owner	Sire	Dam
	Huacaya Classes					
A - B	Black	# entries	S	3		
1st	Sunnyhill's Aftershock's Blackmail	49040	Sunnyhill's Aftershock's Blackmail		Averegan's Aftershock	Andina's Black Diamond
2nd	SunnyhillI's Aftershock's Vibration	49049	SunnyhillI's Aftershock's Vibration		Averegan's Aftershock	Sunnyhill's Vicky
3rd	Dreamin' Morocco	49134	Dreamin' Morocco		Birchleaf Machita	LS Whoopie
4th						
B - B	Black	# entries	s	<u>3</u>		
1st	Sunnyhill's Aftershock's Billy	48563	Caley Alpacas		Averegan's Aftershock	Red Granite's Black Booty
2nd	Jorrnett Brew	48726	Brewster Alpacas		Hummingherd's Rum Runner	TNC Jordin Sparks My Interest
3rd	Altra Nova's Sadie	48784	Dreamin' Alpacas		Birchleaf Machita	Tiger Lily Spell Sophia
4th						

C - Bl	ack	# entries	}	3
1st	TnC Johnny Cash The Man in Black	48226	TnC Farms	
2nd	Arriba Magnetic	47835	Arriba Linea	
3rd	Tocino's Zaire	47991	Atrevida Acres	
4th	Arriba Triton	47834	Arriba Linea	
D - Bl	lack	# entries	;	0
1st				
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
E - Bl	ack	# entries	;	0
1st				
2nd				
3rd				
4th				

Colour Champion Huacaya Black

Sunnyhill's Aftershock's Blackmail Sunnyhill Alpacas

Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Black Sunnyhill's Aftershock's Billy Caley Alpacas

Rocky Pines Mazarotti

R & R Astro Boy 52X

Archer Burt

Prairie Spirit Sirius Black

TnC Alicia Black Piano Keyes

St Mary's Celestial Star

Arriba Maisy

Arriba Teyla

Name	CLAA#	Farm	Owner	Sire	Dam
A - Brown	# entr	ries	2		
1st Pallaton's Kane Alyst	49014	KJ Alpacas		Red Granites Pallaton	Karizma Alyst
2nd Noble Acajou du DNA	49029	Domaine des Noble	s Alpagas	Averegan's Magnus	Duchesse Alfee du DNA
3rd					
4th					
D. Duarre	#		0		
B - Brown	# entr	ies	<u> </u>		
1st Yellow Star's Lucy	48	529 Yellow Star Ranch		Maurice Brew	Yellow Star's Grace
2nd Dionysis Alyst	48	559 KJ Alpacas		Diomedes Diaz Alyst	Savannah Alyst

3rd	Yellow Star's Leonardo	4852	28 Yellow Star Ranch	
4th	Sunnyhill's TJ's Leasha	4858	37 Altra Nova Alpacas	
C - B	rown	# entrie	es	4
1st	Dreamin' Conopa's Rambo	48427	Dreamin' Alpacas	
2nd	Aftershocks Ace of Altra Nova	48422	Altra Nova Alpacas	
3rd	Inca Hoots Kon	48361	TnC Farms	
4th	Hathor's Mr Zeus	47720	Hathor's Alpacas	
D - B	Brown	# entrie	es	0
1st 2nd				
3rd				
4th				
E - B	rown	# entrie	es	0
1st				
2nd				
3rd				

Amber Autumn Thunderjam Lindsey Rocs

Snowmass Conopa xxx Tiger Lily Aurora

Averegan's Aftershock Sunnyhill's Anise

TnC Genesis Next Generation J C A Roxanna

Yellow Star's Inigma

ASPN Invincibly Indigo

Tocino's Titan Hathor's Zara

Colour Champion Huacaya Brown

Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Brown

4th

Yellow Star's Lucy Dionysis Alyst Yellow Star Ranch KJ Alpacas

	Name	CLAA#	Farm	Owner	Sire	Dam
A - F	awn	# entries		6		
1st	Sunnyhill's KP's Zang Pao	49041	Sunnyhill Alpacas		Accoyo America Kung Pao	Sunnyview Zolana
2nd	Noble A Gold N Roses du DNA	49028	Domaine des Nobles	Alpagas	Averegan's Magnus	Lady Aure du DNA
3rd	Enchanted's Dante	49023	Enchanted Grove Alpa	acas	Enchanted's Castiel	Sunnyhill's Conopa's Brynn
4th	Enchanted's Aries	49018	Enchanted Grove Alpa	acas	Enchanted's Castiel	ARA Thorette

B - Fawn	# entries	9		
1st Sunnyhill's KP's Zoey	48635 Caley Alpacas		Accoyo America Kung Pao	Sunnyview Zolana
2nd Copper Brew	48822 Brewster Alpacas		Snowmass Conopa xxx	Olaveena Brew
3rd Northern Mystery's Vesta	48628 Northern Mystery Alpaca	S	BR Rum's Bocelli	Vida Loca Big Bang
4th Caley's High Class	48711 Caley Alpacas		MFI & TNT Peruvian Foundation	Misty Water's Highness
C - Fawn	# entries	4		
1st Tiger Lily Shaka's Pillar	47417 Tiger Lily Ranch		Aztec Shaka	Tiger Lily Pandora
2nd Inca Hoots Ch'llaksa	48818 TnC Farms		Tiger Park Nixon Ice	Inca Hoots Miski
3rd Tiger Lily Shaka's Mercedes	47416 Caley Alpacas		Aztec Shaka	Tiger Lily Samatha Ice
4th Caley's Belle	48185 Tiger Park Alpacas/ Sunnyhill Alpacas		Xanadu P High Cotton	Caley's Lexus
D - Fawn	# entries	2		
1st Inizio Alyst	46863 KJ Alpacas		AML EL Duro's Principio	Tuscan's Princess Grace
2nd Tocino's Max	46243 Tocino Alpacas/ Brycarda Alpacas		Yellow Star's Bandit	RFA Tango
3rd				
4th				
E - Fawn	# entries	0		
1st	·			
2nd				
3rd				

Colour Champion Huacaya Fawn Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Fawn

4th

Sunnyhill's KP's Zoey Tiger Lily Shaka's Pillar Caley Alpacas
Tiger Lily Ranch

Name	CLAA#	Farm	Owner	Sire	Dam
A - Light	# entries	s	13		
1st BAL Ice Queen	49027	Baloun's Alpaca Ad	cres	Snowmass Artic Legacy xx	PLA Faline Ice
2nd Tocino's Chase	49104	Tocino Alpacas		Tocino's Genesis Express	Tocino's Indiana

	Enchanted's Clary	49021	Enchanted Grove Alpacas		Enchanted's Castiel	Caley's Sweetheart
4th	Sunnyhill's Adrotagia	49211	Brycarda Alpacas		Accoyo America Kung Pao	Saints Alpacas Aaricia
B - Li	ght	# entries	2	2		
1st	Conopas Resolute A Limited Edition	48677	Sunnyhill Alpacas/ Avergan Alpacas	_	Xanadu P. Resolute	Sunnyhill's Conopa's Lexus
_	Arriba Genuine	48511	Arriba Linea		Arriba Adonis	Arriba Ginger
3rd 4th						
C - Li	ght	# entries		3		
1st	Tocino's Indiana	47529	Tocino Alpacas		Tocino's Matrix	RFA Tango
2nd	Brycarda's Bourbon	48036	Brycarda Alpacas		Tocino's Matrix	Tocino's Chardonnay
3rd	Brycarda's Isabella	48035	Brycarda Alpacas		Tocino's Matrix	Tocino's Graduation Princess
4th						
D - Li	ght	# entries	(0		
1st						
2nd						
3rd						
4th						
E - Li	ght	# entries		<u>1</u>		
1st	TnC Genesis Next Generation	40898	TnC Farms		HVPA Accoyo Accoyo Antonio 4R	TnC Whoa Nelly Furtado
2nd						
3rd						
4th						
Colou	ır Champion Huacaya Light		Conopas Resolute A Limited Edition	Avergan Alpacas		
Rese	rve Colour Champion Huacaya Li	ight	BAL Ice Queen	Baloun's Alpaca Acres		
****	*******	******	*******	******	*******	*******

	Name	CLAA#	Farm	Owner	Sire	Dam
A - W	Vhite			14		
1st	Arriba Authentic	49065	Arriba Linea		Arriba Eldorado	Rocaro's Alteza
2nd	Arriba Aniko	49064	Arriba Linea		Arriba Eldorado	Arriba Amelia
3rd	Caley's Ascension	49230	Caley Alpacas		MFI & TNT Peruvian Foundation	Birchleaf Shotica
4th	Sunnyhill's Aftershock's Abbot	49046	Sunnyhill Alpacas		Averegan's Aftershock	Sunnyhill's Conopa's Adele
B - W	/hite	# entrie	s	10		
1st	Tiger Park ExCell	48432	Tiger Park Alpacas		Xanadu P. Resolute	Birchleaf Foundation's Zerah
2nd	FDA Divine Loves Regal Express	49218	Sunnyhill Alpacas		Snowmass Divine Love	FDA Xclipse's Express Yourself
3rd	Tiger Park Shaka's Justify	48441	Tiger Park Alpacas		Aztec Shaka	ARA Lace
4th	Fibrefine Enzo	49149	Enchanted Grove Alpacas		Hummingherd's Armstrong	Aztec Sharlyrose
C - W	/hite	# entrie	s	10		
1st	LS Bailey	48783	Dreamin' Alpacas		LS Jango	Northmark's Beloved
2nd	Birchleaf Complete	48057	Caley Alpacas		MFI & TNT Peruvian Foundation	Birchleaf Sunita
3rd	Hathor's Bella	48326	Hathor's Alpacas		Tocino's Popcorn	Hathor's Kali
4th	Hathor's Sabrina	47719	Hathor's Alpacas		Tocino's Popcorn	Tocino's Isabella
D - W	Vhite	# entrie	s	3		
1st	Birchleaf Shotica	45902	Caley Alpacas		ECA Shamar	Birchleaf Exotica
2nd	BR Heir2ALegacy LM	46127	Northern Mystery Alpacas		BR Corvette	RFA Allure
3rd	Hathor's Louie	46620	Hathor's Alpacas		Aztec Inukshuk	Tocino's Genevieve
4th						
E - W	/hite	# entrie	s	2		
1st	Tocino's Matrix	43785	Tocino Alpacas		Aztec Inukshuk	St Mary's Celestial Star
2nd 3rd	Tocino's Genesis Express	49168	Tocino Alpacas		Accoyo America Kung Pao	RFA Tango

4th

Colour Champion Huacaya White Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya White

4th

Arriba Authentic Arriba Aniko

Arriba Linea Arriba Linea

Name	CLAA#	Farm	Owner	Sire	Dam
- Grey	# entri	es	6		
st Sunkeya Sivoya	49000	Sunkeya Farm Alpacas		DLH Sunkist's Rock	Spell Cleo
nd Noble Atlantik du DNA	49039	Domaine des Nobles Alp	pagas	Averegan's Magnus	Lady Adrenaline du DNA
rd Arriba Synergy	49059	Arriba Linea		Rocaro's Oreo	DLH Sheeba
th Sunnyhill's Sinclair	49050	Sunnyhill Alpacas		Tail Spin Diablo Viento	Sunnyhill's Salae
- Grey	# entri	es	2		
st Nikita of Peterboro	48690	Arriba Linea		Xanadu P. Resolute	Pparadise Zafirah
?nd Sunnyhill's Sullivan Brd Ith	48636	Elkie Alpacas		Tail Spin Diablo Viento	Sunnyhill's Salae
C - Grey	# entri	es	3		
Lst Spruce Park Platedo	47788	Spruce Park Alpacas		Spruce Park BB's Brody	W.A. Darbie
and Zotz Chico De Charlevoix	47956	Arriba Linea		Zotz de Charlevoix	Ginga Brew
rd TnC Black Sabbath th	48225	TnC Farms		Tiger Lily Caicos	Arriba Ambrosia
) - Grey	# entri	es	0		
st					
nd rd					
th					
E - Grey	# entri	es	0		
st	3.1411				
nd					
rd					

Colour Champion Huacaya Grey

E - Multi

1st 2nd Sunkeya Sivoya

ev

entries

Sunkeya Farm Alpacas Domaine des Nobles

Reserve Colour Champion Huacaya Grey

Noble Atlantik du DNA

Alpagas

CLAA# Owner Sire Name Farm Dam A - Multi # entries 2 Dreamin' Alpacas Adventure's Diode T & T Little Miss Trinity Dreamin' Tiffany 49131 2nd Elfie Brew 49081 **Brewster Alpacas** Oliopus Brew Kali Brew 3rd 4th B - Multi # entries Tiger Lily Shaka's Happ Tiger Lily Ranch Tiger Lily Samatha Ice 48439 Aztec Shaka 2nd 3rd 4th C - Multi # entries 1st 2nd 3rd 4th D - Multi # entries 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

3rd 4th

Colour Champio	on Huacaya Multi	
Reserve Colour	Champion Huacaya	Multi

Supreme Huacaya

Sunnyhill's KP's Zoey Caley Alpacas

Suri Classes

Name	CLAA#	Farm	Owner	Sire	Dam
Yearling Light Suri	# entrie	s	1_		
1st Enchanted's Bragi	48665	Enchanted Grove Alpacas		PGA Jadu	Sunnyhill's Bubbles
Juvenile White Suri	# entrie	es	1		
1st Enchanted's Kenzi	49025	Enchanted Grove Alpacas		PGA Jadu	BKD's Nicolette
Yearling White Suri	# entrie	es	1		
1st Enchanted's Athos	48666	Enchanted Grove Alpacas		PGA Jadu	TSSS Huckleberry's Lucy
*****	****	*****	*****	*****	*******